Berkeley Square Medical O B A G
London - Paris - Dubai

MEDICAL
Item Name Price
NU-Derm Obagi NU-Derm Skin Transformation Kit Normal/Qily £375.00
Obagi NU-Derm Skin Transformation Kit Normal/Dry £375.00
Obagi NU-Derm Skin Transformation Trial Kit Normal/Qily £175.00
Obagi NU-Derm Skin Transformation Trail Kit Normal/Dry £175.00
Nu-Derm 1 Foaming Gel 200ml £49.00
Nu-Derm 1 Gentle Cleanser 200ml £49.00
Nu-Derm 2 Toner 200m| £49.00
Nu-Derm 3 Clear 57g £98.00
Nu-Derm 4 Exfoderm 57g £79.00
Nu-Derm 4 Exfoderm Forte 57g £89.00
Nu-Derm 5 Blender 57g £92.00
Nu-Derm 6 Healthy Skin Protector SPF30 90ml £58.00
Nu-Derm 6 Sunfader 57g £68.00
Nu-Derm 6 Sun Shield Matte SPF50 85g £69.00
Nu-Derm Obagi Hydrate 48g £45.00
Nu-Derm Optional Action 57g £62.00
Nu-Derm Optional Eye Cream 15g £67.00
Nu-Derm UV Block SPF32 £66.00
NU-Derm FX Obagi Nu-Derm Fx Skin Transformation Kit Normal/Qily £395.00
Obagi Nu-Derm Fx Skin Transformation Kit Normal/Dry £395.00
Obagi Nu-Derm Fx 3 Clear 57g £89.00
Obagi Nu-Derm Fx 5 Blender 57g £78.00
Tretinoin Tretinoin 0.025% Cream 20g £86.00
Tretinoin 0.05% Cream 20g £89.00
Tretinoin 0.01% Cream 20g (HIGH STRENGTH) £98.00
BLUE Peel BLUE Peel (6 Tray Kit) £1150.00
BLUE Peel Cleanser 300ml £49.00
BLUE Peel TCA 30% (10ml) £165.00
BLUE Peel Radiance
Obagi Blue Peel Radiance Kit (Requires Min x1 Prep Solution) £225.00
Obagi Blue Peel Radiance Prep Solution £28.00

Obagi BackBar Kit £245.00



Obagi- C Rx

Obagi- C Fx

ELASTI-Derm

Pro-C Serums

CLENZI-Derm

RosaClear

Please Note that all prices highlighted in

Obagi-C Rx Cleansing Gel 180ml
Obagi-C Rx Exfoliating Day Lotion 57g
Obagi-C Rx Sun Guard SPF30 90m|

Obagi-C Rx Balancing Toner Normal/OQily

Obagi- C Fx System
Obagi- C Fx Clarifying Serum 30ml
Obagi- C Fx Therapy Night Cream 57g

Obagi ELASTI-Derm Eye Cream 15g

Obagi ELASTI-Derm Eye Gel 15g

Obagi ELASTI-Derm Eye Complete Complex Serum
Obagi ELASTI-Lash

Obagi Professional-C 5% Serum 15ml (Green)
Obagi Professional-C 10% Serum 30ml (Blue)
Obagi Professional-C 15% Serum 30ml (Lilac)
Obagi Professional-C 20% Serum 30ml (Pink)

Obagi CLENZI-Derm Foaming Cleanser 1 (Silver)

Obagi CLENZI-Derm Cream Cleanser 1 (Blue)

Obagi CLENZI-Derm Therapeutic Moisturiser 3 (Blue)

Obagi RosaClear Gentle Cleanser
Obagi RosaClear Skin Balancing Sun Protection

£295.00
£295.00

£125.00
£125.00
£35.00
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£40.00
£89.00
£35.00

£275.00
£92.00
£78.00

£92.00
£92.00
£92.00
£61.00
£175.00

£45.00
£66.00
£82.00
£99.00

£135.00
£34.00
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£135.00
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£175.00
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£35.00

require a prescription from our Surgeon.



